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2,87 м2

1,90 м2

3,63 м2

30,65 м2

23,56 м2

VILLA C2
Lot area: 76,8m2

Usable floor area: 33,4m2

холод.

холод.

VILLA C
FIRST FLOOR

VILLA C1
Lot area: 68,9m2

LEGEND :

1 - Living space
2 - WC
3 - Pantry

VILLA C2
Lot area: 76,8m2

LEGEND :

1 - Living space
2 - WC
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8,72 м2 10,29 м2

4,91 м2

3,25 м2
3,34 м2

3,41 м2

11,33 м2

10,43 м2

VILLA C2
Lot area: 76,8m2

Usable floor area: 29,9m2

VILLA C
SECOND FLOOR

VILLA C1
Lot area: 68,9m2

LEGEND :

3 - Hall
4 - WC
5 - Bedroom 1
6 - Bedroom 2

VILLA C2
Lot area: 76,8m2

LEGEND :

4 - Hall
5 - WC
6 - Bedroom 1
7 - Bedroom 2
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±0,000

+3,300

+6,700

+7,020

-1,350

+1,950

+5,350

+5,670

-1,350

+1,950

+5,350

+5,670

+1,350

+3,300

+6,700

+7,020

Elevations Villa C

Villa C_Facade ceilings
Villa C_Facade concrete covering
Villa C_Facade panels
Villa C_Facade stone covering
Villa C_Facade surfaces
Villa C_Facade walls
Villa C_Facade windows

S (m2)
23,75
10,02
112,95
32,15

278,47
183,89
110,10
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VILLA C
ELEVATIONS

ELEVATION 1-1 ELEVATION 2-2

0 1 2 5

2. Aluminum composite panels on
supporting system

3. Facade concrete

4. Curtain wall system

5. Wooden facade panels

6. Perforated aluminum composite fencing

1. Stone slabs on anchor support system
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